

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5674-5685/2009

T.G.KRISHNAMURTHY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 16/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. There is no appearance for the Respondent.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps